
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
337 
10 
50 

162 
945 
41 
92 
35 

171 
21 

232 
748 
161 
19 
14 
91 
33 
95 
45 

130 
112 
122 

Name 
Glenn McCORMICK 
Jason MEARA 
Martin BARR 
Stuart EDMONDS 
Niall CREGAN 
Nathan GREEN 
Aaron GARDINER 
Jordan McCAW 
Aaron McGREGOR 
Lewis SPRATT 
Alex  HENDERSON 
Christopher KAULINS 
Joshua McCORKELL 
David RUSSELL 
Jay SHERRY 
Ryan ADAIR 
James  McADOO 
Adam DONNELLY 
Ivan KERR 
Rhys GRAHAM 
Jordan KINSELLA 
Nathan DONNELLY 

Class 
Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Best Tm 
1:38.038 
1:39.827 
1:40.111 
1:40.203 
1:41.510 
1:42.045 
1:43.865 
1:44.856 
1:45.307 
1:45.501 
1:45.958 
1:46.149 
1:46.548 
1:47.489 
1:47.702 
1:48.225 
1:49.201 
1:49.341 
1:50.418 
1:51.751 
1:52.633 
1:54.919 

Diff 

1.789 
2.073 
2.165 
3.472 
4.007 
5.827 
6.818 
7.269 
7.463 
7.920 
8.111 
8.510 
9.451 
9.664 

10.187 
11.163 
11.303 
12.380 
13.713 
14.595 
16.881 

Best Speed 
44.065 
43.275 
43.152 
43.112 
42.557 
42.334 
41.592 
41.199 
41.023 
40.947 
40.771 
40.698 
40.545 
40.190 
40.111 
39.917 
39.560 
39.509 
39.124 
38.657 
38.355 
37.592 

In Lap 
2 
6 
4 
5 
6 
3 
4 
4 
6 
6 
5 
3 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/04/2025 15:10:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Rice 
Race Director: Laurence Spence 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorcycle racing Association (Ireland) Ltd 

Ulster Championship Adult MX Round 1 
4. Expert Jet Products Yamaha 

Timed Practice 

Qualifying (10:00 or 1 Laps) started at 10:22:32 

ST J0hns Point 1.200 km 

05/04/2025 10:15 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps) 

No. 

10 
337 
50 

162 
41 

945 
35 
21 

748 
161 
91 

171 
19 

232 
95 
33 

130 
45 

112 
122 
14 

92 

Name 

Jason MEARA 
Glenn McCORMICK 
Martin BARR 
Stuart EDMONDS 
Nathan GREEN 
Niall CREGAN 
Jordan McCAW 
Lewis SPRATT 
Christopher KAULINS 
Joshua McCORKELL 
Ryan ADAIR 
Aaron McGREGOR 
David RUSSELL 
Alex  HENDERSON 
Adam DONNELLY 
James  McADOO 
Rhys GRAHAM 
Ivan KERR 
Jordan KINSELLA 
Nathan DONNELLY 
Jay SHERRY 

Aaron GARDINER 

Class 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
8 
6 

Diff 

9.941 
19.891 
36.977 
48.244 

1:01.032 
1:12.802 
1:23.788 
1:27.744 
1:31.006 
1:32.282 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
6 Laps 

12 Laps 

Gap 

9.941 
9.950 

17.086 
11.267 
12.788 
11.770 
10.986 
3.956 
3.262 
1.276 
1 Lap 

17.355 
12.962 
8.331 

11.263 
1.972 

10.035 
15.460 
3 Laps 
2 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:35.264 
20:45.205 
20:55.155 
21:12.241 
21:23.508 
21:36.296 
21:48.066 
21:59.052 
22:03.008 
22:06.270 
22:07.546 
20:43.180 
21:00.535 
21:13.497 
21:21.828 
21:33.091 
21:35.063 
21:45.098 
22:00.558 
17:58.632 
11:27.666 

10.130 

Best Tm 

1:39.042 
1:39.138 
1:40.996 
1:42.641 
1:42.771 
1:44.567 
1:44.779 
1:46.175 
1:45.629 
1:47.225 
1:46.891 
1:48.430 
1:50.483 
1:48.012 
1:49.875 
1:53.131 
1:51.853 
1:53.885 
1:54.737 
1:56.520 
1:46.882 

In Lap 

10 
3 
5 
6 
4 
5 
3 
7 

10 
8 
7 
5 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
2 
4 
2 

0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
9.941 

Avg. Speed 
41.967 

Best Lap Tm 
1:39.042 

Best Speed 
43.618 

Best Lap by 
10 - Jason MEARA 

Printed: 06/04/2025 15:10:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Rice 
Race Director: Laurence Spence 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorcycle racing Association (Ireland) Ltd 

Ulster Championship Adult MX Round 1 
4. Expert Jet Products Yamaha 

Race 1 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:43:04 

ST J0hns Point 1.200 km 

05/04/2025 11:59 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps) 

No. 

10 
162 
50 

337 
41 

945 
232 
35 
21 
91 

161 
171 
19 
45 
95 

748 
130 
112 
33 
14 

92 
122 

Name 

Jason MEARA 
Stuart EDMONDS 
Martin BARR 
Glenn McCORMICK 
Nathan GREEN 
Niall CREGAN 
Alex  HENDERSON 
Jordan McCAW 
Lewis SPRATT 
Ryan ADAIR 
Joshua McCORKELL 
Aaron McGREGOR 
David RUSSELL 
Ivan KERR 
Adam DONNELLY 
Christopher KAULINS 
Rhys GRAHAM 
Jordan KINSELLA 
James  McADOO 
Jay SHERRY 

Aaron GARDINER 
Nathan DONNELLY 

Class 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
8 
6 

4 
4 

Diff 

4.627 
8.263 

27.584 
34.175 
52.105 

1:23.351 
1:34.662 
1:36.277 
1:37.568 
1:45.511 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
6 Laps 

8 Laps 
8 Laps 

Gap 

4.627 
3.636 

19.321 
6.591 

17.930 
31.246 
11.311 
1.615 
1.291 
7.943 
1 Lap 

20.952 
9.206 
2.519 

10.428 
32.392 
19.825 
3 Laps 
2 Laps 

2 Laps 
2:42.187 

Total Tm 

20:40.376 
20:45.003 
20:48.639 
21:07.960 
21:14.551 
21:32.481 
22:03.727 
22:15.038 
22:16.653 
22:17.944 
22:25.887 
20:43.797 
21:04.749 
21:13.955 
21:16.474 
21:26.902 
21:59.294 
22:19.119 
19:35.668 
12:30.908 

8:06.354 
10:48.541 

Best Tm 

1:40.788 
1:41.654 
1:41.439 
1:41.249 
1:42.398 
1:43.231 
1:46.466 
1:45.904 
1:47.856 
1:47.392 
1:47.948 
1:49.353 
1:49.946 
1:51.635 
1:50.023 
1:48.552 
1:52.665 
1:57.787 
1:52.779 
1:51.240 

1:51.600 
2:04.097 

In Lap 

9 
4 
8 
2 
4 
4 
3 
9 
5 

10 
10 
9 
8 
3 
9 
5 
4 

10 
3 
4 

3 
2 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
4.627 

Avg. Speed 
41.794 

Best Lap Tm 
1:40.788 

Best Speed 
42.862 

Best Lap by 
10 - Jason MEARA 

Printed: 06/04/2025 15:10:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Rice 
Race Director: Laurence Spence 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorcycle racing Association (Ireland) Ltd 

Ulster Championship Adult MX Round 1 
4. Expert Jet Products Yamaha 

Race 2 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:02:34 

ST J0hns Point 1.200 km 

05/04/2025 14:10 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps) 

No. 

10 
337 
50 

162 
945 
41 

161 
232 
21 
91 
35 
45 
19 

130 
95 

171 
112 
33 

122 

748 

Name 

Jason MEARA 
Glenn McCORMICK 
Martin BARR 
Stuart EDMONDS 
Niall CREGAN 
Nathan GREEN 
Joshua McCORKELL 
Alex  HENDERSON 
Lewis SPRATT 
Ryan ADAIR 
Jordan McCAW 
Ivan KERR 
David RUSSELL 
Rhys GRAHAM 
Adam DONNELLY 
Aaron McGREGOR 
Jordan KINSELLA 
James  McADOO 
Nathan DONNELLY 

Christopher KAULINS 

Class 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

3 

Diff 

4.599 
9.241 

15.324 
30.599 
42.663 

1:17.251 
1:19.997 
1:28.709 
1:29.074 
1:34.360 
1:35.472 
1:35.859 
1:37.354 
1:38.459 
2:05.482 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

Gap 

4.599 
4.642 
6.083 

15.275 
12.064 
34.588 
2.746 
8.712 
0.365 
5.286 
1.112 
0.387 
1.495 
1.105 

27.023 
1 Lap 

12.216 
1:13.337 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

13:45.872 
13:50.471 
13:55.113 
14:01.196 
14:16.471 
14:28.535 
15:03.123 
15:05.869 
15:14.581 
15:14.946 
15:20.232 
15:21.344 
15:21.731 
15:23.226 
15:24.331 
15:51.354 
14:02.301 
14:14.517 
15:27.854 

7:47.656 

Best Tm 

1:40.197 
1:40.925 
1:40.497 
1:40.856 
1:42.679 
1:41.494 
1:48.987 
1:47.178 
1:49.553 
1:50.154 
1:50.088 
1:49.704 
1:50.992 
1:51.902 
1:50.574 
1:50.861 
1:55.410 
1:55.133 
2:03.933 

1:51.002 

In Lap 

7 
5 
5 
1 
2 
3 
6 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
6 
5 
4 
2 
6 
4 
3 

2 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
4.599 

Avg. Speed 
41.847 

Best Lap Tm 
1:40.197 

Best Speed 
43.115 

Best Lap by 
10 - Jason MEARA 

Printed: 06/04/2025 15:11:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Rice 
Race Director: Laurence Spence 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorcycle racing Association (Ireland) Ltd 

Ulster Championship Adult MX Round 1 
4. Expert Jet Products Yamaha 

Sprint Race 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:20:16 

ST J0hns Point 1.200 km 

05/04/2025 15:36 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

10 
337 
50 

162 
41 

945 
21 
35 

161 
232 
91 
19 

171 
45 
95 

748 
130 
33 

112 
122 
14 
92 

Name 

Jason MEARA 

Glenn McCORMICK 

Martin BARR 

Stuart EDMONDS 

Nathan GREEN 

Niall CREGAN 

Lewis SPRATT 

Jordan McCAW 

Joshua McCORKELL 

Alex  HENDERSON 

Ryan ADAIR 

David RUSSELL 

Aaron McGREGOR 

Ivan KERR 

Adam DONNELLY 

Christopher KAULINS 

Rhys GRAHAM 

James  McADOO 

Jordan KINSELLA 

Nathan DONNELLY 

Jay SHERRY 

Aaron GARDINER 

Class 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX2 

Expert MX1 

Total points 

75 
62 
60 
58 
47 
46 
37 
37 
35 
34 
32 
24 
23 
19 
18 
17 
15 
10 
9 
3 
1 
0 

R1. 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
13 
14 
11 
7 

10 
8 
9 
3 
6 

12 
4 
5 
2 
1 
0 
0 

R2. 

25 
18 
20 
22 
16 
15 
12 
13 
10 
14 
11 
8 
9 
7 
6 
5 
4 
2 
3 
0 
1 
0 

R3. 

25 
22 
20 
18 
15 
16 
12 
10 
14 
13 
11 
8 
5 
9 
6 
0 
7 
3 
4 
2 
-- 
-- 

Printed: 06/04/2025 15:11:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Rice 
Race Director: Laurence Spence 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorcycle racing Association (Ireland) Ltd 

Ulster Championship Adult MX Round 1 
4. Expert Jet Products Yamaha 

Expert Class 

ST J0hns Point 1.200 km 

http://www.mylaps.com

